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NO.

Ball CW617N

CW617N

PTFE

CW617N

CW617N

Code

Description

Body

Part name Material

9 Hex screw cap Steel

Bonnet CW617N

PTFE seat PTFE

1/2 3/4  1

55.5

 54

14.5

55.5

65.5

19

 70

 74

24.5

40

DN

 ∅

L

H

 M

PN

1/4 3/8

55.5

45.5

10

55.5

45.5

10

PRIND 8900727 8900728 89007298900725 8900726

14I2  16.5 1811.5  11

14I1  16.5 16.511  11

Techinical requirements:
1)Surface: Nickel plated
2)Working Temperature:-10℃~100℃
3)Max pressure:40 bar
4)Threaded ends: ISO 228

36.5  41  50 38  38

GmbH
JL-7501B


